VIKING FOAMPAK (SINGLE)TECHNICAL DATA
The Viking Corporation, 210 N Industrial Park Drive, Hastings MI 49058
Telephone: 269-945-9501  Technical Services: 877-384-5464  Fax: 269-818-1680  Email: techsvcs@vikingcorp.com
Visit the Viking website for the latest edition of this technical data page www.vikinggroupinc.com
Page 1 of 22
Form No. F_102317    18.07.02  Rev 18.1    |    TD1.3.8.1/02072018/en
1. GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The Viking FoamPak foam pump system incorporates a UL Listed

Form No. F_102317    18.07.02  Rev 18.1    |    TD1.3.8.1/02072018/en
TABLE 3.3.1
ORDERING INFORMATION - FOAMPAK2 - 60 HZ
FOAMPAK MODEL FOAM GPM FOAM PSI HP PART NUMBER
5S FP1-15
45 100 10 F21950A
40 150 10 F21951A
35 200 15 F21952A
30 261 20 F21953A
5S FP1-30
55 100 10 F21954A
50 150 15 F21955A
45 200 15 F21956A
40 261 20 F21957A
13S FP1.5-50
75 100 15 F21958A
65 150 20 F21959A
60 200 20 F21960A
55 261 25 F21961A
13S FP1.5-75
110 100 20 F21962A
105 150 25 F21963A
100 200 40 F21964A
90 261 30 F21965A
26S FP2-100
150 100 25 F21966A
140 150 30 F21967A
130 200 40 F21968A
120 261 40 F21969A
26S FP2-150
180 100 25 F21970A
170 150 30 F21971A
160 200 40 F21972A
145 261 50 F21973A
50S FP2-175
235 100 40 F21974A
215 150 50 F21975A
200 200 60 F21976A
185 261 75 F21977A
50S FP3-200
250 100 40 F21978A
235 150 50 F21979A
220 200 60 F21980A
200 261 75 F21981A
50S FP3-225
300 100 40 F21982A
280 150 50 F21983A
260 200 60 F21984A
240 261 75 F21985A
59S-A FP4-250
315 100 40 F21986A
290 150 60 F21987A
270 200 75 F21988A
250 261 100 F21989A
59S-A FP4-350
420 100 60 F21990A
400 150 75 F21991A
385 200 100 F21992A
59S-B FP4-350 375 232 125 F21993A
3.3 Ordering Information
VIKING FOAMPAK (SINGLE)TECHNICAL DATA
The Viking Corporation, 210 N Industrial Park Drive, Hastings MI 49058
Telephone: 269-945-9501  Technical Services: 877-384-5464  Fax: 269-818-1680  Email: techsvcs@vikingcorp.com
Visit the Viking website for the latest edition of this technical data page www.vikinggroupinc.com
Page 4 of 22
Form No. F_102317    18.07.02  Rev 18.1    |    TD1.3.8.1/02072018/en
TABLE 3.3.2
ORDERING INFORMATION - FOAMPAK2  - 50 HZ
FOAMPAK MODEL FOAM LPM FOAM PSI KW PART NUMBER
5S FP1-15*
130 100 7.5 F21950B
110 150 7.5 F21951B
90 200 7.5 F21952B
75 261 10.5 F21953B
5S FP1-30
135 100 5 F21954B
115 150 7.5 F21955B
100 200 10 F21956B
90 261 12 F21957B
13S FP1.5-50
215 100 7.5 F21958B
195 150 10 F21959B
175 200 15 F21960B
150 261 20 F21961B
13S FP1.5-75
340 100 15 F21962B
310 150 15 F21963B
280 200 20 F21964B
240 261 25 F21965B
26S FP2-100
445 100 15 F21966B
410 150 20 F21967B
370 200 23 F21968B
330 261 28 F21969B
26S FP2-150
530 100 15 F21970B
490 150 20 F21971B
450 200 27 F21972B
400 261 34 F21973B
50S FP2-175
680 100 22.5 F21974B
625 150 30 F21975B
565 200 37.5 F21976B
500 261 45 F21977B
50S FP3-200
750 100 22.5 F21978B
700 150 33.5 F21979B
640 200 41 F21980B
565 261 45 F21981B
50S FP3-225
900 100 22.5 F21982B
830 150 33.5 F21983B
760 200 40 F21984B
680 261 50 F21985B
59S-A FP4-250
925 100 30 F21986B
850 150 37.5 F21987B
780 200 45 F21988B
690 261 56 F21989B
59S-A FP4-350
1260 100 37.5 F21990B
1180 150 45 F21991B
1100 200 56 F21992B
59S-B FP4-350 1050 232 75 F21993B
* The FP1-15 Pump is not UL Listed or FM approved at 50Hz (1500 rpm).
VIKING FOAMPAK (SINGLE)TECHNICAL DATA
The Viking Corporation, 210 N Industrial Park Drive, Hastings MI 49058